
 

Pre-Bid Mee�ng Atendance 
for 

Bid: Client IDF Room Installa�on  
4/9/24 at 1PM 

 
 
 

Stephen Shepper  PCCA  sshepper@paconven�on.com   

Dominique Bonds  PCCA  dbonds@paconven�on.com   

Lisa Dobber�n  PCCA  ldobber�n@paconven�on.com    

David Kirsh  BSI Construc�on david@bsiconst.com   

Heather Cahill  Ernest Bock & Sons  hcahill@ernestbock.com   

Rod Messenger Carr & Duff rmessenger@carrduff.com  

Ronnie Peden Carr & Duff rpeden@carrduff.com  

Jackie Gismondi D’Lauro & Rodgers  jgismondi@dandrinc.com  

Anthony DePascale Ernest Bock & Sons adepascale@ernestbock.com  
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